## <sup>松涛館協会ベルリン</sup> Shotokan Kyokai Berlin e.V・

Driesener Str. 29, • 10439 Berlin • phone: 030. 692 099 360 • Fax: 030. 692 099 369 • info@shotokan-berlin.de membership administration: phone: 030. 692 099 361 • training organisation & instructors: phone: 030. 692 099 3602

## membership declaration (fill all fields in Block Capitals and Sign at the Mark 🗙)

I hereby apply for my admission/the admission of my child to the sports club Shotokan Kyokai Berlin e.V.

Surname:	First name:
Child's name::	First name of the child:
Date of birth (member):	profession (member):
Address:	
ZIP / City:	
Email:	pone/cellphone:
Membership fee per month:	€ Date (dd/mm/yy):
	ndard (aged 18 & above): 27€ • e): 21€ • Familys 2 Kinder 36€ • married couples: 48€ • Supporting Member 100€ <b>t submit proof per semester / school year without being asked.</b>
electronically in compliance with the provisions of the sports club, in particular the implementation of event The individual member can object to such publicatio	one with electronic data processing. For this purpose, the data of the members are s ederal Data Protection Act. The club management publishes special events in the life and the results of competitions. Personal data, texts, images and films can be publ by submitting a written objection to the board at any time. In this case, there will objection is revoked. With my signature I accept the statutes of the Shotokan Kyokai
The contribution payment is to be made monthly accorpupils, students, trainees etc. Official proof is provided status will be automatically changed to "membership"	an-berlin.de/wp-content/uploads/2022/01/Satzung-Shotokan-Kyokai-Berlin_2021.pc rding to the statutes. Official proof from school or university etc. must be submitted for unsolicited for each semester or school year. If proof is not provided, the membership active standard".
The contribution payment is to be made monthly accorpupils, students, trainees etc. Official proof is provided status will be automatically changed to "membership <b>Signature:</b>	ding to the statutes. Official proof from school or university etc. must be submitted fo unsolicited for each semester or school year. If proof is not provided, the membership
The contribution payment is to be made monthly according pupils, students, trainees etc. Official proof is provided status will be automatically changed to "membership - Signature: In the case of minors, both parents or legal guardians First and last name of parents or legal guardians SEPA direct debit mandate: I hereby authorize Shotok child from my account by monthly direct debit. At the s Kyokai Berlin e.V. Note: I can request reimbursement of the amount debi bank apply. No later than two days before the first debit, you will re reference that corresponds to your membership numb	ding to the statutes. Official proof from school or university etc. must be submitted for unsolicited for each semester or school year. If proof is not provided, the membership active standard". ardians X In Kyokai Berlin e.V. until further notice to collect the membership fees to be paid by r me time, I instruct my bank to redeem the direct debit drawn from my account by Sho ed within 8 weeks, starting with the debit date. The conditions agreed between me a reive preliminary information by email in which we will give you the relevant mandator r. <b>Syokai Berlin e.V. association: DE32ZZZ00001016050</b>
The contribution payment is to be made monthly according pupils, students, trainees etc. Official proof is provided status will be automatically changed to "membership - <b>Signature:</b> In the case of minors, both parents or legal guardians First and last name of parents or legal guardians SEPA direct debit mandate: I hereby authorize Shotok child from my account by monthly direct debit. At the s Kyokai Berlin e.V. Note: I can request reimbursement of the amount debibank apply. No later than two days before the first debit, you will rereference that corresponds to your membership numb The creditor identification number of the Shotokan	Iding to the statutes. Official proof from school or university etc. must be submitted for unsolicited for each semester or school year. If proof is not provided, the membership active standard".  ardians X  In Kyokai Berlin e.V. until further notice to collect the membership fees to be paid by r me time, I instruct my bank to redeem the direct debit drawn from my account by Sho ed within 8 weeks, starting with the debit date. The conditions agreed between me a reive preliminary information by email in which we will give you the relevant mandat r.  Syokai Berlin e.V. association: DE32ZZZ00001016050
The contribution payment is to be made monthly accompupils, students, trainees etc. Official proof is provided status will be automatically changed to "membership <b>Signature:</b> In the case of minors, both parents or legal guardians First and last name of parents or legal guardians SEPA direct debit mandate: I hereby authorize Shotok child from my account by monthly direct debit. At the s Kyokai Berlin e.V. Note: I can request reimbursement of the amount debi bank apply. No later than two days before the first debit, you will rereference that corresponds to your membership numb The creditor identification number of the Shotokan Account holder (ausgeschrieben Vor- Nachname, Ansch	Iding to the statutes. Official proof from school or university etc. must be submitted for unsolicited for each semester or school year. If proof is not provided, the membership active standard".  ardians X  In Kyokai Berlin e.V. until further notice to collect the membership fees to be paid by r me time, I instruct my bank to redeem the direct debit drawn from my account by Sho ed within 8 weeks, starting with the debit date. The conditions agreed between me a reive preliminary information by email in which we will give you the relevant mandat r.  Syokai Berlin e.V. association: DE32ZZZ00001016050

Pankow

Trainingsort: 🗾 Metropolitan School Torstraße Mitte

Bei Überweisungen immer Verwendungszweck und Mitgliednamen angeben. Kontoinhaber: Shotokan Kyokai Berlin e.V. • Kreditinstitut: Berliner Volksbank • Konto-Nr.: 7370218000 • BLZ: 10090000 SEPA: DE32ZZZ00001016050 • IBAN: DE62100900007370218000 • BIC: BEVODEBBXXX